
Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1
Total Shooters 19

9/12/2022 12:32:59 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 94

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
5.4 BAKKER JOSEPH BVTUT 100 |||||| |52 00740 |
3.1 PEAY BRADLEY K AJRUT 99 |||||| |19 40151 |
5.3 KINDER CHRIS E AAUT 98 |||||| |11 14292 |
5.2 OAKS SHARRED T AAUT 98 |||||| |10 10696 |
5.5 WALKER  ELI K AAVTNV 97 |||||| |90 06371 |
4.5 FRICKERT RICHARD E BWY 97 |||||| |02 15110 |
4.3 GOJKOVIC DARKO BUT 97 |||||| |21 16420 |
3.5 ERICKSON DALE R AUT 97 |||||| |05 11802 |
2.3 HARWELL JERRI A DLDIIUT 97|||||| |13 15669 |
6.2 HALL CHARLIE D BUT 96 |||||| |19 37839 |
3.4 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN ALDIUT 96 |||||| |20 73007 |
3.3 KOIVUSAARI RAY K BWY 95 |||||| |98 03105 |
6.5 WRIGHT PAM AALDIIUT 93 |||||| |08 15156 |
4.4 PIAIA PAUL S BVTWY 93 |||||| |08 11876 |
3.2 PEAY JARED B AUT 93 |||||| |19 40124 |
2.4 DELJANIN DESANKA CLDIUT 91 |||||| |21 19500 |
2.1 SCHUESINGS SETH RYAN DCA 90|||||| |21 20028 |
6.3 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E BUT 85 |||||| |19 38271 |
5.1 KINDER AUSTIN C BUT 82 |||||| |13 10572 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1
Total Shooters 21

9/12/2022 12:33:12 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 89

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5
  .   . 25. 22. 19. 

5.2 OAKS SHARRED T 27UT 96 |||||| |10 10696 |
7.5 WRIGHT PAM 26.5LDIIUT 94 |||||| |08 15156 |
6.3 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E 20.5UT 94|||||| |19 38271 |
5.5 WALKER  ELI K 27VTNV 94 |||||| |90 06371 |
5.3 KINDER CHRIS E 27UT 92 |||||| |11 14292 |
3.3 KOIVUSAARI RAY K 24WY 92 |||||| |98 03105 |
6.4 HUBER BRENDEN 22UT 91 |||||| |21 16283 |
6.2 HALL CHARLIE D 22UT 91 |||||| |19 37839 |
4.3 GOJKOVIC DARKO 22UT 91 |||||| |21 16420 |
3.5 ERICKSON DALE R 24.5UT 91 |||||| |05 11802 |
3.1 PEAY BRADLEY K 25.5JRUT 91 |||||| |19 40151 |
2.5 FRICKERT RICHARD E 20WY 91|||||| |02 15110 |
7.1 MARTIN LORI L 27LDIIUT 90 |||||| |96 04179 |
5.4 BAKKER JOSEPH 27VTUT 90 |||||| |52 00740 |
2.3 HARWELL JERRI A 21LDIIUT 87|||||| |13 15669 |
2.1 HUBER NATASHA 19LDIUT 87|||||| |21 11480 |
2.4 DELJANIN DESANKA 22.5LDIUT 83 |||||| |21 19500 |
5.1 KINDER AUSTIN C 27UT 82 |||||| |13 10572 |
3.4 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN 24.5LDIUT 82 |||||| |20 73007 |
3.2 PEAY JARED B 25UT 78 |||||| |19 40124 |
4.4 PIAIA PAUL S 24VTWY 75 |||||| |08 11876 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1
Total Shooters 19

9/12/2022 12:33:22 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 89

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
5.2 OAKS SHARRED T AAUT 98 |||||| |10 10696 |
3.4 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN BLDIUT 98 |||||| |20 73007 |
6.5 WRIGHT PAM BLDIIUT 97 |||||| |08 15156 |
5.5 WALKER  ELI K AAVTNV 97 |||||| |90 06371 |
5.3 KINDER CHRIS E AAUT 94 |||||| |11 14292 |
5.4 BAKKER JOSEPH BVTUT 91 |||||| |52 00740 |
4.3 GOJKOVIC DARKO CUT 91 |||||| |21 16420 |
3.5 ERICKSON DALE R AUT 91 |||||| |05 11802 |
6.1 MARTIN LORI L CLDIIUT 90 |||||| |96 04179 |
3.1 PEAY BRADLEY K BJRUT 89 |||||| |19 40151 |
5.1 KINDER AUSTIN C AUT 88 |||||| |13 10572 |
2.4 DELJANIN DESANKA ALDIUT 88 |||||| |21 19500 |
4.5 FRICKERT RICHARD E BWY 86 |||||| |02 15110 |
2.5 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E CUT 86 |||||| |19 38271 |
6.2 HALL CHARLIE D CUT 85 |||||| |19 37839 |
4.4 PIAIA PAUL S CVTWY 85 |||||| |08 11876 |
3.3 KOIVUSAARI RAY K CWY 85 |||||| |98 03105 |
3.2 PEAY JARED B BUT 82 |||||| |19 40124 |
2.3 HARWELL JERRI A DLDIIUT 73|||||| |13 15669 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1
Total Shooters 19

9/12/2022 12:33:32 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 86

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
5.2 OAKS SHARRED T AAUT 99 |||||| |10 10696 |
5.3 KINDER CHRIS E AAUT 98 |||||| |11 14292 |
2.1 STREET BOBBY G AUT 94 |||||| |95 02699 |
5.5 WALKER  ELI K AAVTNV 93 |||||| |90 06371 |
4.3 GOJKOVIC DARKO CUT 91 |||||| |21 16420 |
4.2 HALL CHARLIE D CUT 91 |||||| |19 37839 |
4.1 ERICKSON DALE R AUT 91 |||||| |05 11802 |
2.4 DELJANIN DESANKA ALDIUT 91 |||||| |21 19500 |
5.1 KINDER AUSTIN C AUT 90 |||||| |13 10572 |
4.5 FRICKERT RICHARD E BWY 88 |||||| |02 15110 |
3.3 WILSON JIM H CVTUT 88 |||||| |98 03201 |
3.5 BLACKWELL JASON A CCO 87 |||||| |17 73161 |
3.1 HUBER BRENDEN BUT 85 |||||| |21 16283 |
4.4 PIAIA PAUL S CVTWY 83 |||||| |08 11876 |
3.2 HUBER NATASHA BLDIUT 78 |||||| |21 11480 |
3.4 BLACKWELL ABBIE N DLDICO 72|||||| |18 58435 |
2.2 SCOTT MICHAEL BUT 72 |||||| |16 25733 |
2.3 HARWELL JERRI A DLDIIUT 69|||||| |13 15669 |
5.4 HUBER TRACE DSJUT 68|||||| |21 16282 |



Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1
Total Shooters 18

9/12/2022 12:33:41 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 93

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
5.5 WALKER  ELI K AAVTNV 100 |||||| |90 06371 |
6.5 BLACKWELL JASON A CCO 98 |||||| |17 73161 |
5.4 OAKS SHARRED T AAUT 98 |||||| |10 10696 |
4.5 FRICKERT RICHARD E BWY 97 |||||| |02 15110 |
3.1 STREET BOBBY G AAUT 97 |||||| |95 02699 |
4.2 WILSON JIM H CVTUT 96 |||||| |98 03201 |
3.2 BLACKWELL ABBIE N DLDICO 95|||||| |18 58435 |
6.4 HUBER NATASHA DLDIUT 94|||||| |21 11480 |
4.4 PIAIA PAUL S BVTWY 94 |||||| |08 11876 |
3.5 ERICKSON DALE R AUT 93 |||||| |05 11802 |
5.3 KINDER CHRIS E AAUT 92 |||||| |11 14292 |
5.2 GOJKOVIC DARKO BUT 92 |||||| |21 16420 |
4.3 HARWELL JERRI A DLDIIUT 92|||||| |13 15669 |
3.4 SCOTT MICHAEL AAUT 91 |||||| |16 25733 |
6.2 HALL CHARLIE D BUT 90 |||||| |19 37839 |
6.3 HUBER TRACE DSJUT 88|||||| |21 16282 |
5.1 KINDER AUSTIN C BUT 87 |||||| |13 10572 |
3.3 DELJANIN DESANKA CLDIUT 85 |||||| |21 19500 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1
Total Shooters 19

9/12/2022 12:33:51 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 90

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5
  .   . 25. 22. 19. 

7.5 WALKER  ELI K 27VTNV 96 |||||| |90 06371 |
7.2 OAKS SHARRED T 27UT 96 |||||| |10 10696 |
6.2 HALL CHARLIE D 22UT 96 |||||| |19 37839 |
3.5 HUBER NATASHA 19LDIUT 95|||||| |21 11480 |
6.5 BLACKWELL JASON A 24CO 94 |||||| |17 73161 |
4.2 STREET BOBBY G 27UT 93 |||||| |95 02699 |
2.2 WILSON JIM H 22VTUT 93 |||||| |98 03201 |
6.4 HUBER BRENDEN 22UT 92 |||||| |21 16283 |
3.1 HUBER TRACE 19.5SJUT 90|||||| |21 16282 |
2.5 FRICKERT RICHARD E 20WY 90|||||| |02 15110 |
2.1 BLACKWELL ABBIE N 21LDICO 90|||||| |18 58435 |
4.3 SCOTT MICHAEL 26.5UT 89 |||||| |16 25733 |
4.5 ERICKSON DALE R 24.5UT 88 |||||| |05 11802 |
3.3 DELJANIN DESANKA 22.5LDIUT 87 |||||| |21 19500 |
2.3 HARWELL JERRI A 22LDIIUT 87 |||||| |13 15669 |
7.3 KINDER CHRIS E 27UT 85 |||||| |11 14292 |
7.1 KINDER AUSTIN C 27UT 85 |||||| |13 10572 |
6.3 GOJKOVIC DARKO 22UT 84 |||||| |21 16420 |
4.4 PIAIA PAUL S 24VTWY 81 |||||| |08 11876 |


